
State of Representation Organization First Name Last Name Primary Email
Alabama FFA Brianna Payne brip2203@gmail.com
Arkansas FFA Josie Kelly jkelly@arkansasffa.org
Arkansas FFA William Blankenship wblankenship@arkansasffa.org
Arkansas 4H Hallie Roby halliero.22@gmail.com
California AFA Jasmine Garza jasminegarza115@gmail.com
Colorado 4H Jonathan Cable jonathan.cable@colostate.edu
Colorado 4H Kaitlyn Rector Kaitlynleannrector@gmail.com 
Connecticut 4H Abigail Wilber Abigail.wilber@uconn.edu
Delaware FFA Kaylee Wagner kayleewagner123@gmail.com
Delaware FFA Jackson Sylvester jsylvester@ffa.org
Delaware 4H Leslie Webb leslie.webb397@gmail.com
Delaware FFA Kendall Metz Kmetz@delawareffa.org
Florida AFA Aralyn Nunez aralyn.nunez@ufl.edu
Hawaii AFA Alexis Camara alexiscamara11@gmail.com
Idaho FFA Claire Shelton claireshel03@gmail.com
Illinois AFA Sally Reed sallyareed19@gmail.com
Illinois FFA Adam Loker President@illinoisffa.org
Illinois FFA Gracie Murphy graciemurphy10@gmail.com
Illinois FFA Gracie Murphy secretary@illinoisffa.org
Illinois FFA Jaton Shaffer vicepresident@illinoisffa.org
Illinois FFA Lauren Mohr reporter@illinoisffa.org
Indiana 4H Madison Powell powellmr@purdue.edu
Indiana 4H Anya Aulbach aaulbach@purdue.edu
Indiana FFA Nicholas Neuman secretary@inffa.org
Indiana or Illinois AFA Tomi Harrod harrodt@purdue.edu
Kansas 4H Adelaide Easter adeaster41@ksu.edu
Kansas FFA Rachel Sebesta sebesta.rachel@yahoo.com
Kansas FFA Josey Schmidt josey@ksffa.org
Kentucky FFA Philip Caldbeck Philip.caldbeck@kyffa.org
Kentucky FFA Isaiah Pruitt isaiah.pruitt@kyffa.org
Kentucky 4H Landry Woodrum Lowo223@uky.edu
Kentucky MANRRS donavan moore dmmo242@uky.edu
Kentucky MANRRS Jazmine Faulkner Jazmine.faulkner@uky.edu
Kentucky MANRRS Maya Horvath Maya.Horvath@uky.edu
Kentucky FFA Elijah Brock Elijah.brock@kyffa.org
Louisiana FFA Cesilee Oliver coliver@laffa.org
Louisiana FFA Bryson Bonnette Bjohnson@laffa.org
Maine 4H Elizabeth Eaton lizzbetheaton@gmail.com
Maine 4H Ashton Caron ashton.caron@maine.edu
Maryland FFA Jayci Mitchell Jayci.mitchell@mdffa.org
Maryland 4H Lynne Thomas lynnethomas163@gmail.com
Massachusetts FFA Emily Eberhardt Eeberhardt06@gmail.com
Michigan FFA Amara Jackson President@michiganffa.org
Michigan 4H Abby VanDyk vandykab@msu.edu
Minnesota AFA Parker Aase parker.aase@jacks.sdstate.edu
Mississippi FFA Katelyn Walters Kakawalters03@gmail.com
Missouri FFA Hannah Shanks Hannah.shanks@missouriffa.org
Missouri FFA Caitlyn Ernst cernst2022@oakridge.k12.mo.us
Missouri 4H Brendon Engeman bbe9509@gmail.com
Missouri FFA Grant Norfleet grant.norfleet@missouriffa.org
New Jersey FFA Abbey Goodenough abbeynbcffa@gmail.com
New York FFA Alyssa Hotchkiss alyssahotchkiss27@gmail.com
New York AFA Jessie Brooks jmb796@cornell.edu 
New York MANRRS Mary Vandenbosch Mary.vandenbosch23@houghton.edu
North Carolina AFA Max Hagaman mjhagama@ncsu.edu
Ohio FFA Cassandra Mavis cmavis@ohioffa.org
Ohio FFA Branson Van Fleet bvanfleet@ohioffa.org
Ohio FFA Jared Dunn Jdunn@ohioffa.org
Ohio FFA Laura Wuebker lwuebker22@gmail.com
Ohio FFA Morgan Anderson manderson@ohioffa.org
Ohio FFA Lindsey Stump lindseystump04@gmail.com
Oklahoma AFA Hunter Gibson hugibso@okstate.edu
Oklahoma AFA Hunter Gibson hugibso@okstate.edu
Oregon FFA Josiah Cruikshank jcruikshank@ffa.org
Pennsylvania FFA Ravyn Bashore rbashore21@gmail.com
Pennsylvania FFA Jess Herr jherr@paffa.org
Pennsylvania FFA Jordan Anderson Janderson@paffa.org
Pennsylvania AFA Isako Di Tomassi iqd5102@psu.edu
Pennsylvania FFA Alayna Harrell aharrell@paffa.org
Pennsylvania FFA Abigail O’Neill Aoneill@paffa.org
Pennsylvania FFA Nina Coolidge ncoolidge@paffa.org



Pennsylvania FFA Molly Cessna mcessna@paffa.org
Pennsylvania FFA Trevor Maxwell tmaxwell@paffa.org
Pennsylvania 4H Isabel Poorbaugh poorbaughisabel@gmail.com
Pennsylvania FFA Greg Gipe ggipe@paffa.org
South Carolina FFA Cayden Gates Gatect203@gmail.com
South Dakota FFA Hadley Stiefvater Hadley.Stiefvater@jacks.sdstate.edu
Tennessee FFA Harrison Falcofsky harrisonfalcofsky@tnffa.org
Tennessee FFA Nicholas Bradley nicbradley@tnffa.org
Texas FFA emelia cordell emeliacordell1@gmail.com
Texas FFA Allison Gallaher gallaherallison55@gmail.com
Texas FFA Cade Conrad cade.conrad@texasffa.org
Utah AFA Morgan Perkins moperkins99@gmail.com
Utah FFA Kenadee Stubbs utahffavp2122@gmail.com
Virginia FFA Lauren Rhodes lauren@supportvaffa.org
Virginia FFA Sammy Leach Sammy@supportvaffa.org
Virginia FFA Jackson Lohr Jackson@supportvaffa.org
Virginia FFA Charlie Moser charlie@supportvaffa.org
Virginia FFA Ellie Vance ellievance6852@gmail.com
Virginia FFA Emma Jackson emmarosejackson15@gmail.com
Washington FFA Cole Baerlocher cbaerlocher@ffa.org
Washington AFA Isaac Bishop Henaku isaachenaku2@gmail.com
Wisconsin FFA Sydney Bender sbender@wisconsinffa.org
Wisconsin FFA Emily Dahlke edahlke@wisconsinffa.org
Wisconsin FFA Amara Livingston alivingston@wisconsinffa.org
Wisconsin FFA Ben Styer bstyer@wisconsinffa.org
Wisconsin FFA Katie Zimmer kzimmer@wisconsinffa.org
Wisconsin FFA Lashawna Vogel lvogel@wisconsinffa.org
Wisconsin FFA Casey Denk cdenk@wisconsinffa.org
Wisconsin FFA Mia Hillebrand mhillebrand@wisconsinffa.org
Wisconsin AFA sponsored Michelle Stangler michelle.stangler@my.uwrf.edu

Wisconsin AFA Ashley Hagenow ashleyhagenow@gmail.com

Wisconsin FFA sponsored Aubrey Schlimgen aubreyschlimgen@gmail.com


